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Lahore College for Women UnIversity
ProvIsionally Selected 1 st MerIt LIst

B.Ed. Science EducatIon (BESSE) Regular (Fall Session-2025)
Dated: 28-07-2025

Serial

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Tracking ID

01 -2025-1 -00098427

01 -2025-1 -00099771

01-2025-1 -00103197

01 -2025-1 -00100621

01 -2025-1 -00103441

01 -2025- 1 -001 05054

01 -2025-1 -00104755

8

9

01 -2025-1 -00113349

01 -2025-1 -00100849

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

01 -2025-1 -00100709

01 -2025-1 -00098693

01 -2025-1 -00102173

01 -2025-1 -00107875

01 -2025-1 -00105500

01-2025-1 -00101130

01 -2025-1 -00101912

17 01 -2025-1 -00105079

o1-2025-1-o0112848 jzainababid18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

01-2025-1 -00112087

01 -2025-1 -00105337

01-2025-1-00112041

01 -2025-1 -00106485

01 -2025-1 -00102791

01 -2025-1 -00099699

01 -2025- 1 -00102814

01-2025-1-00113957

Name

Maryam imran

Kashmala ayub

Arshma ikram

Ambar batool

Aksezainab

Hamail rahim

Neha shaban

Ayesha munir

Syeda maira
tehreem

Zainab

Areej afzal

Sara abid

Emaan zahra

Manahil abbas

Mahnoor

Faiza dastgeer

Mahrukh

Adan fatima

Eman

Mishal ahmad

Ayesha bibi

Sabiha nadeem

Urwa nadeem

Hiba shahid

Ayesha amin

Father's Name

Imran ali

Ayub ahmed mirza

Muhammad ikram

Khadim hussain

Muhammad tahir

Abdul rahim khan

Muhammad
shaban khan

Munir ahmad

Syed tehreem
ahmad irtaza

Malik wajid awan

Muhammad afzal

Abid shujah

Zafar ali

Abbas butt

Muhammad
mahmood

Malik ghulam
dastgeer

Muhammad wajid
ali

Muhammad abid
mlik

Ghulam sarfraz

Sultan mahmood

Mishal

Shareefa bibi

Nadeem ijaz

Muhammad
nadeem

Shahid imran

Muhammad amin

f"

Aggregate

87.1287

83.0476

82.3932

80.1786

80.0000

79.2793

77.8378

74.1667

74.0541

73.2673

70.1667

69.1071

68.1818

67.2072

66.8468

66.1386

65.6364

64.5045

64.3333

64.2735

64. 1071

63.5714

63.0631

63.0631

62.7027

60.9009

%

W *)
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Serial

F2

28

29

30

Tracking ID

01 -2025-1 -00105515

01 -2025-1 -00102376

01 -2025-1 -00105816

01 -2025-1 -00102917

Name

Eman zahra

Iman faisal

Haleema

Anosha bibi

31

32

33

01 -2025-1 -00101976

01 -2025-1 -00104391

01 -2025-1 -00102538

Kashaf artf

Sara shakir

Mozeeba

34 01 -2025-1 -00107479 Nida akhtar

35

36

37

01-2025-1-00113045

01 -2025-1-00109653

Dureshawar khan

Sidra

01 -2025-1 -00105721 Areej fatima

38

39

40

41

42

43

01 -2025-1 -00108553

01 -2025-1 -00098495

01 -2025-1 -00107143

Noor fatima

Noor e hira

Sombal kabeer
hussain

Minahil usman

Rabia nouman

lqra

01 -2025-1 -00101601

01 -2025-1 -00102831

01 -2025-1 -00103089

Instructions:-

1. The following candidates have provisionally been selected for admission on open merit
2' TheY are directed to bring printout of their admission form, one set of attested copies of their academic

documents along with original documents, 2 passport size photographs, original CNIC/ B-Form, visit e
Rozgar Lab at LCWU and paY the dues online from 30-07-2025 to 04-08-2025 otherwise their seat will
be cancelled.

Father's Name

Ameer ali

Faisal chaudhry

Malik shahbaz

Muhammad
mukhtar

Arif hussain

Muhammad shakir

Khawaja imran
ahmad

Muhammad akhtar
minhas

Abdul marian khan

Muhammad raza
shah

Muhammad
yousaf

Nasir mehmoond

Muhammad javed

Hafiz kabeer
hussain

Musman

Nouman jalil

Gulam muhyuddin
raja

Aggregate

58.6667

58.5455

55.3846

54.9550

54.5946

54.0187

53.4545

52.8571

51.8182

51 .2871

51 .2727

51.1667

50.7826

49.2727

45.3913

45.0000

41.6071

W

%

/


